3.
11
.0
3
RESISTRON
PD-3 / PD-5
(KD, P-3/5)
GB

knob will deviate from the value set with the
potentiometer.
How to order
KD knob
Front panel
cutout
Potentiometer
P-3 / P-5
!
Precision potentiometer with digital fine control knob
PD-3 (resistance 2kohms, display 0…300): Art. No. 881103
PD-5 (resistance 2kohms, display 0…500): Art. No. 881105
Precision potentiometer (as spare part)
P-3 (resistance 2kohms, 3 turns): Art. No. 881003
P-5 (resistance 2kohms, 5 turns): Art. No. 881005
Fine control knob with digital display (as spare part)
KD: Art. No. 881113
PD-3 / PD-5